Northwest Indiana

Regional Development Authority RDA Meeti ng Date S, 2012:

Date Time Location

Tuesday, January 17, 2012 Indianapolis, Indiana
*RDA Board of Director’s Meeting 10:00 a.m. EST
Executive Session 9:00 a.m. EST

Tuesday, February 21, 2012 Purdue Technology Center
RDA Working Group Meeting 10:00 a.m.
Executive Session 9:00 a.m.

Tuesday, March 20, 2012 Purdue Technology Center
RDA Working Group Meeting 10:00 a.m.
Executive Session 9:00 a.m.

Tuesday, April 17, 2012 TBD
*RDA Board of Director’s Meeting 10:00 a.m.
Executive Session 9:00 a.m.

Tuesday, May 15, 2012 Purdue Technology Center
RDA Working Group Meeting 10:00 a.m.
Executive Session 9:00 a.m.

Tuesday, June 19, 2012 Purdue Technology Center
RDA Working Group Meeting 10:00 a.m.
Executive Session 9:00 a.m.

Tuesday, July 17, 2012 TBD
*RDA Board of Director’s Meeting 10:00 a.m.
Executive Session 9:00 a.m.

Tuesday, August 21, 2012 Purdue Technology Center
RDA Working Group Meeting 10:00 a.m.
Executive Session 9:00 a.m.

Tuesday, September 18, 2012 Purdue Technology Center
RDA Working Group Meeting 10:00 a.m.
Executive Session 9:00 a.m.




Northwest Indjana
Regional Development Authority RDA Meeti ng Date S, 2012:

Tuesday, October 16, 2012
*RDA Board of Director’s Meeting
Executive Session

Tuesday, November 20, 2012
RDA Working Group Meeting
Executive Session

Tuesday, December 18, 2012
RDA Working Group Meeting
Executive Session

10:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.

TBD

Purdue Technology Center

Porter County




